2021 PeeWee Bikes

Points Standings - Best 9 scores count

1-50Sr
Pos. #
1. 026
2. 290
3. 983
4., 357
5. 018
6. 169
7. 413
8. 100
9. 050
10. 720
11. 199
12. 644
13. 555
14, 138
15. 561
924

016

18. 170
981

20. 015
21. 990
445

597

24. 022
25. 705
26. 194
411

28. 004
29. 024
337

Name

Bryson Schnelle
Grady Hartman
Maverick Boyer
Jasper Hartman
Benjamin Wright
Tate Wann
Ryder White
Kamden Fagg
Gage Dixon
Reid East

Nash Tutterow
Ryan East
Cason Knecht
Ty Paige

Jayce Evans
Jace Lemeron
Riley Collier
Zayne West
Cole Peek
Ethan Fruits

Aj Vincent
Gage Lane
Brody Patterson
Ronan Guffy
Easton Ewing
Lane Barclay
Brayden Hagerty
Camden Waggoner
Ryder Crane
Garrett Cargal

Points
140
132
129
123
99
97
94
83
82
65
52
49
34
31
25
25
25
19
19
18
16
16
16
15
14
13
13
11
1
1
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2 -trail Rider

Name

Jace Egenolf
Clara Malone
Jaxon Whitlow
Brantley Norton
Vince Franklin
Karson Sipes
Jaxon Brown
Annabell Tarter
Bronson Mickelsen
Evan Ludlow
Maverick Lewis
Mason Butcher
Kole Bell

Everett Schnelle
Gannon Stearley
Nixon Cantonwine

Points
19
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
12
12

9
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Pos.
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11.
12.
13.

#
429
091
339
123
550
311
129
023
019
008
041
418
924
765
948

Name

Shane Hartman
Aaron Blair
Brady Bovenschen
Grayson Hayes
Rylan Hood
Mason Willison
Easton Schnelle
Derick Sanders
Lincoln Miller
Ryan Brown
Fallon Kelley
Jayden Archer
Jace Lemeron
Corbin Cooper
Elina Guffy

Printed: 09/07/2021 2:01 pm

Points
131
122
100

75
70
63
62
41
41
32
27
22
20
20
20
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Pos. #
16. 467
915
18. 600
19. 717
288
208
22. 025
323
005
25. 430
773
088
28. 313
29. 825
369
31. 884
3-50Jr
Pos. #
1. 775
2. 058
3. 999
4. 595
5. 780
6. 129
7. 415
116
9. 663
10. 422
1. 101
12. 125
13. 223
14. 514
15. 196
16. 194
17. 550
18. 673
19. 313
20. 333
21. 042
22. 356
23. 914
020
25. 982
26. 007
412
28. 006
29. 324

Name

Tripp Lewis
Karter Brunette
Austin Harlow
Weston Ford
Jax Drogich
Easton Schnelle
Kameron Stokes
Jaxson Lemeron
Kutter Sorensen
Ellie Fashbaugh
Jacob lvey

Abel Lovell
Jaxon Knight
Vance Lemeron
Cole Martin
Lane Barclay
Rylan Hood
Rhett Brown
Kole Bell

Cash Knecht
Hydson Raley
Chase Fortune
Elijah Yarger
Brantley Stoner
Mason Peek
Hudson Glover
Karsin Trowbridge
Mila Meador
Rynleigh Rinsch

Printed: 09/07/2021 2:01 pm

Points
150
117
101
92
91
67
66
66
64
57
56
53
48
44
43
42
40
36
33
29
27
22
21
21
19
17
17
16
15



2021 PeeWee Bikes

Points Standings - Best 9 scores count

3-501Jr
Pos. # Name
505 Jhett Scott
022 Ronan Guffy
32. 444 Forrest Newforth
33. 825 Everett Schnelle
34. 511 Zayne Patterson
35. 500 Maddox Edie
887 Easton Weaver
37. 060 Kinston Maynard
38. 142 Ryker Akers
39. 009 Sawyer Kean
40. 789 Jaxon Goldsburrogh
421 Alec Woods
42. 331 Dare Cooper
43. 695 Lonnie England
44. 612 Gannon Pope
017 Ryder Gilbert
244 Bowen Webster
616 Raylynn Drogich

Printed: 09/07/2021 2:01 pm

Points
15
15
14
13
12
11
11
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